

**6TH ASIAN DIVING CUP 2015**  
**BKT JALIL AQUATIC STADIUM**  
**KUALA LUMPUR**



Friday, September 04, 2015 ~ Sunday, September 06, 2015

**Detailed Results**

6.4.1.1

**Men Platform Synchro**

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
101B	10	2.0	9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0			9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	43.5	52.20	52.20	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
101B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	42.5	51.00	51.00	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	37.0	44.40	44.40	
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	7.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	41.0	49.20	101.40	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
401B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	42.0	50.40	101.40	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	5.5	7.5	8.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	90.60	
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0			8.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	40.0	72.00	173.40	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	42.0	80.64	182.04	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	35.5	63.90	154.50	
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	40.5	77.76	251.16	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
307C	10	3.4	7.0	8.0	6.0	6.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	37.0	75.48	257.52	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	5.5	7.0	5.0	4.5			5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	27.5	52.80	207.30	
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
207C	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	35.5	70.29	321.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
207B	10	3.6	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5			8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.5	89.64	347.16	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	30.5	58.56	265.86	
<b>LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>ZI GAN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5			9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	42.5	81.60	403.05	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
5255B	10	3.6	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	39.5	85.32	432.48	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
5154B	10	3.3	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5			6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	31.0	61.38	327.24	

## Women 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 LIN QU -- CHINA #001</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	54.00
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	55.20	109.20
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	163.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	217.80
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	53.30	271.10
<b>2 NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.5	49.20	49.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.5	58.50	107.70
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.5	49.45	157.15
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	205.15
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	20.0	44.00	249.15
<b>3 LIU TIAN -- CHINA</b>													
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	48.30	48.30
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	54.00	102.30
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	55.90	158.20
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	50.40	208.60
5333D	Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	15.0	39.00	247.60
<b>4 SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	49.20	49.20
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.0	46.80	96.00
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	21.0	48.30	144.30
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	20.0	48.00	192.30
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	46.20	238.50
<b>5 LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>													
403B	Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	45.60	45.60
105B	Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	54.60	100.20
203B	Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.0	17.0	39.10	139.30
303B	Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	50.40	189.70
5132D	Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	19.0	41.80	231.50

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>6 JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	51.60	51.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	18.0	46.80	98.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	13.5	31.05	129.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	21.0	50.40	179.85	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	44.00	223.85	
<b>7 SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.5	46.80	46.80	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	13.0	33.80	80.60	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	19.5	44.85	125.45	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	46.80	172.25	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	18.5	48.10	220.35	
<b>8 SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	48.00	48.00	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	17.0	44.20	92.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	19.5	44.85	137.05	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	6.0	5.0	16.0	38.40	175.45	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	39.60	215.05	

## Men 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 JIAN FENG PENG -- CHINA</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.0	85.00	85.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	76.50	161.50	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	26.5	92.75	254.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	81.60	335.85	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	13.5	51.30	387.15	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.0	6.5	7.5	20.0	78.00	465.15	
<b>2 AHMAD AMSYAR AZMAN -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	81.60	81.60	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	147.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	71.40	219.00	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	20.5	77.90	296.90	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	22.5	78.75	375.65	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	7.0	7.5	6.0	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	81.90	457.55	
<b>3 TZE LIANG OOI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	71.30	71.30	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.5	84.15	155.45	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.5	75.25	230.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	18.0	61.20	291.90	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	79.20	371.10	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.5	76.50	447.60	
<b>4 SUGURU SHIRAKI -- JAPAN</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	66.65	66.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	132.65	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	16.0	56.00	188.65	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	247.15	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	66.30	313.45	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	68.25	381.70	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>5 JIN YONG KIM -- KOREA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	69.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	132.75	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	66.30	199.05	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	12.5	37.50	236.55	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	277.05	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	340.05	
<b>6 YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.5	70.50	70.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	66.65	137.15	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	10.5	35.70	172.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	15.5	52.70	225.55	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	14.0	49.00	274.55	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	16.5	54.45	329.00	
<b>7 YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	74.40	74.40	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.0	5.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	20.5	69.70	144.10	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.0	2.5	4.5	3.0	8.5	29.75	173.85	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	3.5	3.0	4.5	12.5	42.50	216.35	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	2.0	2.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	6.0	22.80	239.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	306.65	
<b>8 ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	19.0	57.00	57.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	2.0	2.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	9.5	29.45	86.45	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	17.5	52.50	138.95	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	14.5	43.50	182.45	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	17.5	52.50	234.95	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	8.0	22.40	257.35	
<b>9 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	14.0	43.40	43.40	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	13.5	45.90	89.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	14.0	42.00	131.30	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.0	48.00	179.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	16.5	49.50	228.80	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	1.5	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.5	1.5	4.5	15.30	244.10	

## Women Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	42.0	50.40	50.40	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	36.0	43.20	43.20	
<b>SUT IN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT CHAN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
101B	10	2.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	36.5	43.80	43.80	
<b>SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	43.0	51.60	102.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women Platform Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	36.0	43.20	86.40	
<b>SUT IN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT CHAN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	34.0	40.80	84.60	
<b>SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.0	72.00	174.00	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
405B	10	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	63.84	150.24	
<b>SUT IN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT CHAN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
301B	10	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	34.5	39.33	123.93	
<b>SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	36.5	70.08	244.08	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	37.5	67.50	217.74	
<b>SUT IN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT CHAN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
403B	10	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5			7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	31.0	37.20	161.13	
<b>SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	38.5	73.92	318.00	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	6.0	6.0	3.0	3.0			6.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	6.5	26.5	50.88	268.62	
<b>SUT IN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT CHAN LEONG -- MACAU</b>																	
5231D	10	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.0	39.60	200.73	

## Men 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 TZE LIANG OOI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	79.05	79.05
5353B	Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	79.20	158.25
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	84.00	242.25
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.0	85.00	327.25
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.5	8.0	21.0	75.60	402.85
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	81.60	484.45

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 AHMAD AMSYAR AZMAN -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	25.5	86.70	86.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	24.5	73.50	160.20	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	6.0	13.5	45.90	206.10	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	24.0	91.20	297.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.5	78.75	376.05	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	24.0	93.60	469.65	
<b>3 JIAN FENG PENG -- CHINA</b>													
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	83.30	83.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	73.50	156.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.5	78.75	235.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	79.90	315.45	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	6.0	6.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	6.0	14.5	55.10	370.55	
5156B Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	1.5	2.5	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.0	4.5	17.55	388.10	
<b>4 YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>													
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	64.50	64.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	21.0	65.10	129.60	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	3.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	4.0	10.0	34.00	163.60	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	235.00	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	77.00	312.00	
5353B Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	386.25	
<b>5 YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	13.5	41.85	41.85	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	71.40	113.25	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	82.25	195.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	16.5	56.10	251.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	5.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	11.5	43.70	295.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	362.80	
<b>6 JIN YONG KIM -- KOREA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	69.75	69.75	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	132.75	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	19.5	66.30	199.05	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	259.05	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	299.55	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	63.00	362.55	
<b>7 SUGURU SHIRAKI -- JAPAN</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	13.0	40.30	40.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	7.0	18.5	55.50	95.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.0	59.50	155.30	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	216.80	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	49.30	266.10	
5337D Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	70.00	336.10	
<b>8 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	17.0	52.70	52.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	4.0	4.5	3.5	3.0	2.0	3.0	4.5	10.5	35.70	88.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	20.0	60.00	148.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	208.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	260.90	
5154B Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	11.5	39.10	300.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>9</b>	<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	16.5	49.50	49.50
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.5	38.75	88.25
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	2.5	5.0	4.5	3.5	13.5	40.50	128.75
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	3.0	12.5	37.50	166.25
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	221.75
5235D	Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	50.40	272.15

## 3m Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>LIU TIAN -- CHINA</b>																
	<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																
401B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5			8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	42.0	50.40	50.40	
101B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	41.5	49.80	100.20	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	37.5	67.50	167.70	
305B	3	3.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.5	72.90	240.60	
5152B	3	3.0	5.0	5.0	7.5	7.0			6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	30.5	54.90	295.50	
<b>2</b>	<b>MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ -- MALAYSIA</b>																
	<b>YAN YEE NG -- MALAYSIA</b>																
5231D	3	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.5			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301C	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5			6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	37.5	45.00	92.40	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	37.0	66.60	159.00	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	32.5	60.45	219.45	
205B	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	8.5	8.0			7.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	33.5	60.30	279.75	
<b>3</b>	<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																
	<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	39.5	47.40	47.40	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5			7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.0	44.40	91.80	
405C	3	2.7	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0			5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	22.5	36.45	128.25	
107C	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	37.5	63.00	191.25	
5152B	3	3.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	7.0			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	31.5	56.70	247.95	

## Women 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
	<b>ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>																
	<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>																
103B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	40.0	48.00	48.00	
	<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																
	<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	39.0	46.80	46.80	
	<b>SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																
	<b>SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																
101B	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	38.0	45.60	45.60	
	<b>LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>																
	<b>JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>																
201B	3	2.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5			8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	40.0	48.00	48.00	
	<b>ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>																
	<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>																
301B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	42.5	51.00	99.00	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	40.5	48.60	95.40	
<b>SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
5132D	3	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	88.80	
<b>LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
301B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0			8.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	94.20	
<b>ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>																	
405B	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	6.0	5.0			7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	33.5	60.30	159.30	
<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
205C	3	2.8	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	35.0	58.80	154.20	
<b>SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
405C	3	2.7	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			7.0	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	32.0	51.84	140.64	
<b>LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
105B	3	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	39.0	56.16	150.36	
<b>ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>																	
205B	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	69.30	228.60	
<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
305C	3	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	34.5	57.96	212.16	
<b>SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
205C	3	2.8	6.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	33.0	55.44	196.08	
<b>LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
405C	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	37.5	60.75	211.11	
<b>ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>																	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	69.30	297.90	
<b>NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
5152B	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	3.0	3.5			6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	29.0	52.20	264.36	
<b>SUT IAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
<b>SUT KUAN CHOI -- MACAU</b>																	
305C	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	4.5	4.5			7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	31.5	52.92	249.00	
<b>LING KAR KAM -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>JASMINE LAI PUI YEE -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
5233D	3	2.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.0	54.72	265.83	

## Men 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
------	--------	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-------	--------	-------	-----

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Men 1m Springboard

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 JIAN FENG PENG -- CHINA</b>													
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	123.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	190.50	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	13.0	44.20	234.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.3	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.0	79.20	313.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	382.70	
<b>2 YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	62.40	62.40	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	22.0	68.20	130.60	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.0	64.00	194.60	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	259.10	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	2.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	11.0	33.00	292.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	66.00	358.10	
<b>3 HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	66.30	66.30	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	132.30	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	3.2	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	57.60	189.90	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	248.40	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	14.5	43.50	291.90	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	1	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	18.0	54.00	345.90	
<b>4 MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ -- MALAYSIA</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	21.5	51.60	51.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	24.0	62.40	114.00	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	54.05	168.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	40.50	208.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	55.00	263.55	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	57.20	320.75	
<b>5 JI HO PARK -- KOREA</b>													
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	62.40	62.40	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	51.60	114.00	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	11.5	34.50	148.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	55.90	204.40	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	22.0	50.60	255.00	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	52.80	307.80	
<b>6 ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>													
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	50.40	50.40	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	48.10	98.50	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	4.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	12.5	28.75	127.25	
303B Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	15.0	36.00	163.25	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	41.25	204.50	
5333D Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists	1	2.6	4.0	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	17.0	44.20	248.70	
<b>7 ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5	3.5	9.5	29.45	29.45	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	48.10	77.55	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	1	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	1.5	6.0	18.00	95.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	2.0	1.5	3.5	2.0	1.5	3.5	2.5	6.5	19.50	115.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	16.5	49.50	164.55	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	48.75	213.30	

## Women Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>													

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	23.5	75.20	138.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	215.00	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	16.0	52.80	267.80	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	26.0	83.20	351.00	
<b>2 MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	73.60	145.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	18.5	59.20	204.80	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	3.5	2.0	5.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	5.0	12.0	39.60	244.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.5	78.40	322.80	
<b>3 MINAMI ITAHASHI -- JAPAN</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	72.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	136.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	64.35	200.85	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	12.0	44.40	245.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	315.65	
<b>4 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	20.5	61.50	61.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	24.0	76.80	138.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	19.5	62.40	200.70	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	44.55	245.25	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	21.5	68.80	314.05	
<b>5 ZHIA YI LOH -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	24.0	62.40	62.40	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	116.40	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.5	50.75	167.15	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	239.15	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	311.15	
<b>6 EUN JI KO -- KOREA</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	60.90	60.90	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	8.5	19.5	54.60	115.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	62.35	177.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	236.65	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	17.5	52.50	289.15	
<b>7 EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	58.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	22.5	67.50	126.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	34.80	161.10	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	19.5	64.35	225.45	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.5	12.0	38.40	263.85	

## Men 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	43.5	52.20	52.20	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0			8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	41.5	49.80	49.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men 3m Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
401B	3	2.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	38.5	46.20	46.20	
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	101.40	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
201B	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5			8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	41.0	49.20	99.00	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
301B	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	36.0	43.20	89.40	
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
107B	3	3.1	3.0	3.0	8.5	8.5			5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	28.0	52.08	153.48	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
107B	3	3.1	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0			7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	35.5	66.03	165.03	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
405B	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	35.0	63.00	152.40	
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
5154B	3	3.4	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	38.5	78.54	232.02	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
307C	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.0			7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	32.5	68.25	233.28	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
107B	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	33.5	62.31	214.71	
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
307C	3	3.5	5.5	5.5	8.5	8.0			7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	36.0	75.60	307.62	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
407C	3	3.4	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5			8.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	40.5	82.62	315.90	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
205B	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5			6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	32.5	58.50	273.21	
<b>BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>YU MING ZHONG -- CHINA</b>																	
407C	3	3.4	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	35.0	71.40	379.02	
<b>YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>																	
5154B	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5			8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	39.5	80.58	396.48	
<b>ADITYO RESTU PUTRA -- INDONESIA</b>																	
<b>ANDRIYAN A -- INDONESIA</b>																	
5152B	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	35.0	63.00	336.21	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.5	73.50	73.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	150.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	23.5	75.20	225.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	79.20	304.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.5	78.40	383.10	
<b>2 MI YA SUO -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	25.0	75.00	75.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	73.60	148.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	220.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	10.0	27.0	89.10	309.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	70.40	380.10	
<b>3 ZHIA YI LOH -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5251B Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist	10	2.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	24.5	63.70	63.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	135.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	69.60	205.30	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	6.5	22.0	70.40	275.70	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	8.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	70.40	346.10	
<b>4 MINAMI ITAHASHI -- JAPAN</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	78.40	78.40	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	19.0	57.00	135.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	7.0	24.0	79.20	214.60	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	1.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	10.0	37.00	251.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	323.60	
<b>5 EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	67.20	67.20	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	134.70	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	60.90	195.60	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.5	54.45	250.05	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.5	59.20	309.25	
<b>6 SI YU JI -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	51.20	123.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	19.5	62.40	185.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	4.5	3.0	4.0	2.5	4.5	3.5	3.5	11.0	36.30	221.90	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.5	68.80	290.70	
<b>7 EUN JI KO -- KOREA</b>													
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	10	2.9	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	19.0	55.10	55.10	
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	25.0	70.00	125.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.5	62.35	187.45	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	242.05	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	16.0	48.00	290.05	

## 10m Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>JIE LIAN -- CHINA</b>																	
101B	10	2.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0			9.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	45.0	54.00	54.00	
<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			8.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	41.0	49.20	49.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## 10m Mixed Synchro

Dive	Height	DD	E1	E2	E3	E4	E5	E6	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>TRAISY VIVIEN TUKIET -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5			8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	38.5	46.20	46.20	
<b>XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>JIE LIAN -- CHINA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	8.0	8.5	9.5	9.0			9.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	44.5	53.40	107.40	
<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
201B	10	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0			7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	38.0	45.60	94.80	
<b>YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>TRAISY VIVIEN TUKIET -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
301B	10	2.0	6.5	7.5	8.5	8.5			7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	39.0	46.80	93.00	
<b>XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>JIE LIAN -- CHINA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	9.0			9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	43.0	77.40	184.80	
<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
405B	10	2.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	36.0	60.48	155.28	
<b>YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>TRAISY VIVIEN TUKIET -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5			7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.5	67.50	160.50	
<b>XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>JIE LIAN -- CHINA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0			7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	40.0	76.80	261.60	
<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
107B	10	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0			7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	37.0	66.60	221.88	
<b>YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>TRAISY VIVIEN TUKIET -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
407C	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	9.0	8.0			8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	40.5	77.76	238.26	
<b>XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>																	
<b>JIE LIAN -- CHINA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5			8.0	8.5	10.0	8.0	8.5	41.5	79.68	341.28	
<b>TAE LANG SON -- KOREA</b>																	
<b>EUN BI CHO -- KOREA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5			7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	33.5	64.32	286.20	
<b>YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
<b>TRAISY VIVIEN TUKIET -- MALAYSIA</b>																	
5253B	10	3.2	6.5	7.5	4.0	4.5			6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0	30.5	58.56	296.82	

## Women 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1</b>	<b>CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>												
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	61.50
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	22.5	67.50	129.00
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	189.00
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	68.20	257.20
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	329.20

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women 3m Springboard, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>2 ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	129.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	192.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	19.0	58.90	250.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	316.90	
<b>3 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	66.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.5	72.85	138.85	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.0	69.00	207.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	1.0	1.5	0.5	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	3.5	10.50	218.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	281.35	
<b>4 NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	20.5	55.35	55.35	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	17.0	47.60	102.95	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	58.80	161.75	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	54.60	216.35	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	279.35	
<b>5 JUN HOONG CHEONG -- MALAYSIA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	20.5	55.35	55.35	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	13.5	40.50	95.85	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	163.35	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	23.0	55.20	218.55	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	56.55	275.10	
<b>6 SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	52.65	52.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	16.5	46.20	98.85	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	17.5	49.00	147.85	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	21.0	58.80	206.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	16.5	49.50	256.15	
<b>7 MINAMI ITAHASHI -- JAPAN</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5	12.0	37.20	100.20	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	52.50	152.70	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	13.0	39.00	191.70	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	250.20	

## Men Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	25.0	75.00	75.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	9.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	27.0	86.40	161.40	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	219.15	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.0	8.5	26.5	90.10	309.25	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.5	7.0	24.0	86.40	395.65	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	477.25	
<b>2 TZE LIANG OOI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	22.5	72.00	72.00	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	144.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	23.5	70.50	214.50	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	21.5	70.95	285.45	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	22.0	74.80	360.25	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	76.80	437.05	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Men Platform, Preliminary

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	16.0	48.00	48.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.0	76.80	124.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	7.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	83.30	208.10	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	26.0	93.60	301.70	
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist	10	3.1	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	62.00	363.70	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	16.5	59.40	423.10	
<b>4 LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	76.50	76.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	9.0	25.5	81.60	158.10	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	4.0	3.5	2.5	4.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	11.0	36.30	194.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	23.0	75.90	270.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.0	20.0	68.00	338.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	81.60	419.90	
<b>5 KAZUKI MURAKAMI -- JAPAN</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	76.80	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	21.0	67.20	144.00	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	16.0	57.60	201.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	273.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	15.0	51.00	324.60	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	401.40	
<b>6 YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	21.0	67.20	67.20	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	8.0	19.5	64.35	131.55	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	199.05	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	271.05	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.0	7.0	23.80	294.85	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.5	81.60	376.45	
<b>7 HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	18.0	57.60	57.60	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	2.0	9.5	32.30	89.90	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	23.5	84.60	174.50	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	18.0	63.00	237.50	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	86.40	323.90	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	12.5	46.25	370.15	

## Women 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 CHUN TING WU -- CHINA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	72.00	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	144.00	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	216.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	22.0	68.20	284.20	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	70.50	354.70	
<b>2 NUR DHABITAH SABRI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	24.0	72.00	72.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	23.0	71.30	143.30	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	23.5	70.50	213.80	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	23.0	69.00	282.80	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	23.0	69.00	351.80	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Women 3m Springboard, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 JUN HOONG CHEONG -- MALAYSIA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	66.15	66.15	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	23.0	69.00	135.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.0	75.00	210.15	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.4	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.0	57.60	267.75	
5335D Reverse 1½ Som 2½ Twists	3	2.9	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	18.0	52.20	319.95	
<b>4 ZHI HUAN XU -- CHINA</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.5	21.5	64.50	64.50	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	127.50	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	6.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	66.00	193.50	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.0	58.90	252.40	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	22.0	66.00	318.40	
<b>5 MINAMI ITAHASHI -- JAPAN</b>													
405B Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	4.5	7.0	21.0	63.00	63.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	66.65	129.65	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	8.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	19.5	58.50	188.15	
305B Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	19.5	58.50	246.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	18.0	54.00	300.65	
<b>6 SU JI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	56.70	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	16.5	46.20	102.90	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	19.0	53.20	156.10	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	65.80	221.90	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.0	54.00	275.90	
<b>7 NA MI KIM -- KOREA</b>													
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	7.0	19.5	52.65	52.65	
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	57.40	110.05	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	17.5	49.00	159.05	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.0	3.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	14.5	40.60	199.65	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	262.65	

## Men Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 TZE LIANG OOI -- MALAYSIA</b>													
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	81.60	81.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.0	80.00	161.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	26.0	78.00	239.60	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	8.0	8.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	313.85	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	25.5	86.70	400.55	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	81.60	482.15	
<b>2 LI ZHI CAO -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.5	76.50	76.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	80.00	156.50	
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	77.55	234.05	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	308.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	26.5	90.10	398.40	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	26.0	83.20	481.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



## Men Platform, Final

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 HA RAM WOO -- KOREA</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	13.5	43.20	43.20	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	9.0	9.0	8.5	25.5	86.70	129.90	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	8.0	8.5	9.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	23.5	84.60	214.50	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	24.5	85.75	300.25	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	23.5	84.60	384.85	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	25.0	92.50	477.35	
<b>4 XIAO HU TAI -- CHINA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.0	24.5	73.50	73.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	9.5	9.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	26.5	84.80	158.30	
626B Armstand Back Triple Somersault	10	3.5	8.0	9.0	10.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	26.0	91.00	249.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	15.0	51.00	300.30	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	15.0	54.00	354.30	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	24.5	78.40	432.70	
<b>5 KAZUKI MURAKAMI -- JAPAN</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	16.0	51.20	51.20	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	24.0	76.80	128.00	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	5.5	7.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	15.5	55.80	183.80	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.5	25.5	76.50	260.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	8.0	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	25.5	86.70	347.00	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	67.20	414.20	
<b>6 YEONG NAM KIM -- KOREA</b>													
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	22.5	67.50	67.50	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.0	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	76.80	144.30	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	15.0	51.00	195.30	
207B Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.6	6.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	17.5	63.00	258.30	
6142D Armstand Forward Double Somersault 1 Twist	10	3.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	318.75	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	22.0	79.20	397.95	
<b>7 YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>													
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	24.5	78.40	78.40	
207C Back 3½ Somersaults	10	3.3	2.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.5	1.5	1.0	4.0	13.20	91.60	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.5	7.0	8.5	8.0	25.0	75.00	166.60	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	16.0	51.20	217.80	
307C Reverse 3½ Somersaults	10	3.4	4.5	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	13.5	45.90	263.70	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	20.5	65.60	329.30	

## Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>1 BO WEN HUANG -- CHINA</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	25.5	51.00	51.00	
201B Back Dive	3	2.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.5	25.5	51.00	102.00	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	21.0	71.40	173.40	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	24.5	78.40	251.80	
109C Forward 4½ Somersaults	10	3.7	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	19.5	72.15	323.95	
5253B Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	10	3.2	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	9.0	25.5	81.60	405.55	
<b>2 YI WEI CHEW -- MALAYSIA</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	10	2.0	8.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	25.0	50.00	50.00	
201B Back Dive	3	2.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	24.5	49.00	99.00	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	19.5	60.45	159.45	
407C Inward 3½ Somersaults	10	3.2	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	62.40	221.85	
5152B Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	23.5	70.50	292.35	
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1½ Twists	10	3.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	72.00	364.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

## Team Event

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
<b>3 JIN YONG KIM -- KOREA</b>													
301B Reverse Dive	3	2.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	23.5	47.00	47.00	
612B Armstand Somersault	10	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	8.0	24.5	49.00	96.00	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	56.70	152.70	
107B Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	24.0	74.40	227.10	
205B Back 2½ Somersaults	10	2.9	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	12.0	34.80	261.90	
5255B Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	10	3.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	21.5	77.40	339.30	